AGROKOMVPLEX 2021

47th INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD EXHIBITION

LIST OF COMMODITIES

1 FOOD-STUFF

1.1 Milk and dairy products

1.2 Eggs and egg products

1.3 Starch and flakes

14 Rice

1.5 Sugar and sweets

1.6 Salt

1.7 Eatable fat and oil

1.8 Ready-made foods

1.9 Soup, sauce

1.10 Coffee, caffeic tabloid, caffeics

1.11 Tea

1.12 Cocoa, mixtures with cocoa,
cocoa beverage

1.13 Candy

1.14 Chocolate and chocolate
products

1.15 Seasoning, additives, flavours

1.16 Frozen dishes

1.17 Products for diabetics
and special foods
metabolism failure

1.18 Special foodstuffs

1.19 Other food products

1.20 Bakery and confectionery staples
and aditives

1.21 Bakery products

1.22 Confectionery products

1.23 Eat raw materials and aditives

1.24 Meat products

1.25 FRUIT, VEGETABLES

1.25.1  Unprocessed fruit and vege-
tables

1.25.2  Processed vegetable and fruits

1.28 Beverages

1.28.1  Soft beverages

1.28.2  Alcoholic drinks

1.29 Machines equipment and facilities
for food-processing industry

1.30 Laboratories, laboratory facilities
for food quality control

1.31 Packages, package facility,
Machinery and equipment
for packaging, Machinery
for package facility production

2 PLANT PRODUCTION,
GARDEN NURTURES
AND GROWTHS, TOOLS
AND SET-UP
FOR AGRICULTURE

2.1 Field plants

2.2 Layings

23 Grain and corn

2.4 Seeds

2.5 Viniculture

2.6 Flowers

2.7 Other plants

2.8 Bonsai

2.9 Decorative gardens

2.10 Gardening and Garden
equipment

2.11 Biological systems
of cultivation in gardening

2.12 Special lowns

2.13 Nurture and fertilization

2.14 Plant protection

2.15 Biological protection

2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20
2.21

3.1
3.2
33
34
35
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.10
3.1
3.12

3.13

4.1
4.2
4.3

44
45
47
48
4.9
4.10
4.11
4.12

4.13

4.14

4.15

4.16

4.17

24.1
24.2
243
244

24.5
24.6
24.7
24.8

Ecological protection
Pesticides

Fertilizer

Fertility substrate
Irrigation systems
Instruments and tools
for agriculture

ANIMAL PRODUCTION
Breeding animals

Utility animals

Hunting vernison

Fish

Ostrich

Other animals

Feed, feed mixtures

Products of animal production
Livestock insemination
Veterinary care

Basic production hygiene
Sanitary care,cleaning

and disinfecting materials
Orthopedical design of whoof

AGRICULTURAL
TECHNOLOGY AND FOREST
MACHINERY

Tractors

Small agricultural mechanisation
Machinery for cultivation,
preparation and treatment
of land

Seeding machinery
Landing machinery

Plant protection machinery
Irrigation systems

Feeding plants collection
machinery

Collect machinery for cereals,
oily and leguminous plants
Machinery for hoe plants
collection

Special plants cultivation
and collection machinery
Machinery and equipment
for fruit and vegetable
cultivation

Machinery and equipment
for forestry

After-harvest treatment,
conserving and storage
machinery and equipment
Machinery and equipment
for feed preparation
Machinery and equipment
for farm animals breeding

MANIPULATION

AND TRANSPORT
EQUIPMENT

Fillers

Containers

Caravans and semi-trailers
Docile agricultural add-up
units to cars

Transporters

Receivers, cisterns, basins
Lorries and pull vehicles
Personal vehicles

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

24.9 Utility vehicles
24.10  Terrain vehicles
for agriculture and forestry
24.11  Caravans
24.12  Feeding carts
24.99  Other manipulation and trans-
port vehicles
6 COMPONENTS
AND AGGREGATES
TO AGRICULTURAL
MACHINERY
AND TRACTORS,
REPAIR AND SERVICE
7 MEASURE, DIAGNOSTIC
AND AUTOMATION
TECHNOLOGY
8 BUILDING INDUSTRY
AND CONSTRUCTION
MACHINERY
9 LITERATURE, FINANCIAL,
COMMERCIAL
AND OTHER SERVICES
AND INSTITUTIONS
10 REPRODUCING MACHINERY
11 SPORT, RELAX
12 IT SERVICES IN AGRI-SECTOR
AS ATOOL OF EFFICIENT
MANAGEMENT AND PROCESS
MANAGEMENT
12.1 Support of management
and communication for
an agricultural farm
12.2 Integrated press solutions
for operation efficiency
12.3 New communication tools for your
company
124 Complex solutions for oils
and lubricants for your agricultural
machinery and equipment
LIST OF COMMODITIES
- RENEWABLE ENERGY
RESOURCES
13.1 SOLAR ENERGY
13.2 WIND POWER
13.3 WATER POWER
13.4 GEOTHERMAL ENERGY
13.5 BIOMASS
13.6 ENERGY STORAGE
13.7 POWER TRANSMISSION
13.8 RENEWABLE SOURCES TRENDS
13.9 COMMERCIALIZATION
OF RENEWABLE SOURCES
13.10  MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL
13.11  THERMAL INSULATIONS
13.12 TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT
13.13  COUNSELLING
13.14 ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT
13.15  LITERATURE AND JOURNALS



