

AGROKOMPLEX 2021

47th INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL AND FOOD EXHIBITION

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES

NITRA, Aug. 19 - 22, 2021

LIST OF COMMODITIES

1	FOOD-STUFF	2.16	Eco
1.1	Milk and dairy products	2.17	Pes
1.2	Eggs and egg products	2.18	Fer
1.3	Starch and flakes	2.19	Fer
1.4	Rice	2.20	Irri
1.5	Sugar and sweets	2.21	Ins
1.6	Salt		for
1.7	Eatable fat and oil	3	AN
1.8	Ready-made foods	3.1	Bre
1.9	Soup, sauce	3.2	Uti
1.10	Coffee, caffeic tabloid, caffeics	3.3	Hu
1.11	Теа	3.4	Fis
1.12	Cocoa, mixtures with cocoa,	3.5	Ost
	cocoa beverage	3.6	Oth
1.13	Candy	3.7	Fee
1.14	Chocolate and chocolate	3.8	Pro
	products	3.9	Liv
1.15	Seasoning, additives, flavours	3.9	Vet
1.16	Frozen dishes	3.10	Bas
1.17	Products for diabetics	3.12	Sar
	and special foods	5.12	and
	metabolism failure	2 1 2	
1.18	Special foodstuffs	3.13	Ort
1.19	Other food products	4	AG
1.20	Bakery and confectionery staples		TE
	and aditives		MA
1.21	Bakery products	4.1	Tra
1.22	Confectionery products	4.2	Sm
1.23	Eat raw materials and aditives	4.3	Ma
1.24	Meat products		pre
1.25	FRUIT, VEGETABLES		ofl
1.25.1	Unprocessed fruit and vege-	4.4	See
1.23.1	tables	4.5	Lar
1.25.2	Processed vegetable and fruits	4.7	Pla
1.28	Beverages	4.8	Irri
1.28.1	Soft beverages	4.9	Fee
1.28.2	Alcoholic drinks	4.2	ma
1.20.2	Machines equipment and facilities	4.10	Col
1.20	for food-processing industry	4.10	oily
1.30	Laboratories, laboratory facilities	4.11	Ma
1.50	for food quality control	4.11	col
1.31	Packages, package facility,	4.12	Spe
1.51	Machinery and equipment	7.12	and
	for packaging, Machinery	4.13	Ma
	for package facility production	4.15	for
			cul
2	PLANT PRODUCTION,	4.14	Ma
	GARDEN NURTURES	4.14	for
	AND GROWTHS, TOOLS	4.15	Aft
	AND SET-UP	4.15	cor
	FOR AGRICULTURE		ma
2.1	Field plants	4.16	Ma
2.2	Layings	4.10	for
2.3	Grain and corn	4.17	Ma
2.4	Seeds	4.17	for
2.5	Viniculture		
2.6	Flowers	5	MA
2.0	Other plants		AN
2.8	Bonsai		EQ
2.9	Decorative gardens	24.1	Fill
2.10	Gardening and Garden	24.2	Coi
2.10	equipment	24.3	Car
2.11	Biological systems	24.4	Do
4.11	of cultivation in gardening		uni
2 1 2	Special lowns	24.5	Tra
2.12	-	24.6	Red
2.13 2.14	Nurture and fertilization	24.7	Lor
	Plant protection Biological protection	24.8	Per
2.15	Biological protection		1 01

2.16	Ecological protection	24.9
2.17	Pesticides	24.10
2.18	Fertilizer	
2.19	Fertility substrate	24.11
2.20	Irrigation systems	24.12
2.21	Instruments and tools	24.99
	for agriculture	
3	ANIMAL PRODUCTION	6
3.1	Breeding animals	
3.2	Utility animals	
3.3	Hunting vernison	
3.4	Fish	
3.5	Ostrich	
3.6	Other animals	
3.7	Feed, feed mixtures	7
3.8	Products of animal production	
3.9	Livestock insemination	
3.10	Veterinary care	
3.11	Basic production hygiene	8
3.12	Sanitary care, cleaning	
5.1.2	and disinfecting materials	
3.13	Orthopedical design of whoof	
		9
4	AGRICULTURAL	
	TECHNOLOGY AND FOREST	
	MACHINERY	
4.1	Tractors	10
4.2	Small agricultural mechanisation	
4.3	Machinery for cultivation,	11
	preparation and treatment	12
	of land	
4.4	Seeding machinery	
4.5	Landing machinery	
4.7	Plant protection machinery	12.1
4.8	Irrigation systems	12.1
4.9	Feeding plants collection	
	machinery	12.2
4.10	Collect machinery for cereals,	12.2
	oily and leguminous plants	12.3
4.11	Machinery for hoe plants	12.5
	collection	12.4
4.12	Special plants cultivation	12.4
	and collection machinery	
4.13	Machinery and equipment	
	for fruit and vegetable	
	cultivation	LIST
4.14	Machinery and equipment	
	for forestry	– RE
4.15	After-harvest treatment,	RES
	conserving and storage	NEJ
	machinery and equipment	
4.16	Machinery and equipment	13.1
	for feed preparation	13.2
4.17	Machinery and equipment	13.3
	for farm animals breeding	13.4
5	MANIPULATION	13.5
	AND TRANSPORT	13.6
	EQUIPMENT	13.7
24.1	Fillers	13.8
24.2	Containers	13.9
24.3	Caravans and semi-trailers	12.44
24.4	Docile agricultural add-up	13.10
	units to cars	13.11
24.5	Transporters	13.12
24.6	Receivers, cisterns, basins	13.13
24.7	Lorries and pull vehicles	13.14
24.8	Personal vehicles	13.15

24.11	Caravans	
24.12	Feeding carts	
24.99	Other manipulation and trans-	
	port vehicles	
6	COMPONENTS	
	AND AGGREGATES	
	TO AGRICULTURAL	
	MACHINERY	
	AND TRACTORS,	
	REPAIR AND SERVICE	
-		
7	MEASURE, DIAGNOSTIC	
	AND AUTOMATION	
	TECHNOLOGY	
8	BUILDING INDUSTRY	
	AND CONSTRUCTION	
	MACHINERY	
9	LITERATURE, FINANCIAL,	
	COMMERCIAL	
	AND OTHER SERVICES	
	AND INSTITUTIONS	
10	REPRODUCING MACHINERY	
11	SPORT, RELAX	
12	IT SERVICES IN AGRI-SECTOR	
	AS A TOOL OF EFFICIENT	
	MANAGEMENT AND PROCESS	
	MANAGEMENT	
12.1	Support of management	
	and communication for	
	an agricultural farm	
12.2	Integrated press solutions	
	for operation efficiency	
12.3	New communication tools for your	
12.4	company Complex solutions for oils	
12.4		

Utility vehicles **Terrain vehicles**

for agriculture and forestry

and lubricants for your agricultural machinery and equipment

IST OF COMMODITIES - RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES

- 3.1 SOLAR ENERGY
- WIND POWER 3.2
- 3.3 WATER POWER
- **GEOTHERMAL ENERGY** 3.4
- 3.5 BIOMASS
- 3.6 ENERGY STORAGE 3.7
- POWER TRANSMISSION RENEWABLE SOURCES TRENDS 3.8
- 3.9 COMMERCIALIZATION
- OF RENEWABLE SOURCES
- 3.10 MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL
- THERMAL INSULATIONS 3.11
- TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT 3.12
- 3.13 COUNSELLING
- ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT 3.14
- LITERATURE AND JOURNALS 3.15